

- 1 Page 5-after line 10 In the Senate standing committee
2 amendment (HB0249SS001/AE) to this line,
3 in subparagraph (A) created by that
4 amendment, after "account" insert "
5 provided that the total amount expended
6 from the account for all purchases under
7 this section shall not exceed forty
8 percent (40%) of the total balance of the
9 account, as calculated on the date of the
10 report submitted under subsection (b) of
11 this section".
12
- 13 Page 7-lines 2 through 17 Delete entirely and renumber as
14 necessary.
15
- 16 Page 7-after line 17 In the Senate standing committee
17 amendment (HB0249SS001/AE) to this line,
18 delete "(vii)" and insert "(vi)"; delete
19 "(viii)" and insert "(vii)".
20
- 21 Pages 11 and 12 Delete entirely.
22
- 23 Page 13-lines 1 through 10 Delete entirely.
24
- 25 Page 13-line 12 Delete "(h)" and insert "(g)".
26
- 27 Page 15-line 20 Delete "(j)" and insert "(h)".
28
- 29 Page 16-line 4 Delete "(k)" and insert "(j)". BEBOUT, AGAR,
30 GIERAU, HICKS, KINSKEY